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201010 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

132

265

　

　

L1105-03

�hualong

195712

�niushu

194644

2010/9/12

9

1.206
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2.09

1.34

147

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

2

129

266

199716

　

23546 

L0026-10

�yongwei

197454

�qiaoting

192919

2010/9/17
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12

1.229

2.20

1.34

140

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

2

129

261

199717

　

23547 

L0026-15

�yongwei

197454

�qiaoting
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192919

2010/9/17

12

1.179

2.07

1.37

143

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

3

121

266

199718

　

23548 

L0118-03

�qingmu
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195841

�lancheng

195843

2010/9/18

14

1.167

2.19

1.33

128

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

4

115

258

199719

　

23549 
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L0118-02

�qingmu

195841

�lancheng

195843

2010/9/18

14

1.119

2.18

1.33

131

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

4

115

253

199720
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23550 

L0696-08

�kebowen

194562

�fangqing

192786

2010/9/17

11

1.130

2.17

1.38

140

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

4

115
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249

199721

　

23551 

L0111-01

�jiyu

187870

�jiamei

189032

2010/9/14

12

1.150

2.19

1.46

140

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Tung Li
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5

114

249

199722

　

23552 

L1105-01

�hualong

195712

�niushu

194644

2010/9/12

9

1.078

2.11

1.32

141

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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5

114

248

　

　

L1127-11

�longwei

193806

�zhiru

192243

2010/9/12

11

1.071

2.09

1.31

155

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

Chu Hsing

6

108

247

199723

　

23553 

L0119-02

�qingmu

195841

�languai

195844

2010/9/18

14

1.097

2.21

1.38

138

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

6

108

243

199724

　

23554 

L0024-17

�yongwei

197454

�qiaoyun

192901

2010/9/15

14

1.093

2.20

1.39

143

AA
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NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

7

105

240

199725

　

23555 

L0111-04

�jiyu

187870

�jiamei

189032

2010/9/14

12

1.036

2.13

1.36
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156

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Tung Li

�

Number of boars off-tested: 19 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.043

�

2.21

��

1.41

��

150

�

　

 �
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201010 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR
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H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

128

266

199696

　

23532 

L1111-11

�baorui

188095

�niuben

194660

2010/9/16

11

1.230

2.15

1.20

132
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AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

2

110

251

199697

　

23533 

L1105-13

�hualong

195712

�niushu

194644

2010/9/12

9

1.171
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2.25

1.35

132

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

3

108

245

199698

　

23534 

L0024-06

�yongwei

197454

�qiaoyun

192901

2010/9/15
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14

1.093

2.13

1.27

133

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

4

103

244

199699

　

23535 

L1127-01

�longwei

193806
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�zhiru

192243

2010/9/12

11

1.125

2.15

1.54

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 8 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.078

�

2.17
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��

1.41

��

140

�
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